LM2907EP/LM2917EP
Enhanced Plastic Frequency to Voltage Converter
General Description
The LM2907EP, LP2917EP series are monolithic frequency
to voltage converters with a high gain op amp/comparator
designed to operate a relay, lamp, or other load when the
input frequency reaches or exceeds a selected rate. The
tachometer uses a charge pump technique and offers fre-

n Selected Military Applications
n Selected Avionics Applications
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER VIN PART NUMBER NS PACKAGE NUMBER (Note 3)
LM2907MX-8EP V62/04635-01 M08A
LM2917MXEP V62/04635-02 M14A
(Notes 1, 2) TBD TBD
Note 1: For the following (Enhanced Plastic) versions, check for availablility: LM2907M-8EP, LM2907MEP, LM2907MXEP, LM2907N-8EP, LM2907NEP
and LM2917M-8EP, LM2917MX-8EP, LM2917MEP, LM2917N-8EP, LM2917NEP. Parts listed with an "X" are provided in Tape & Reel and parts without
an "X" are in Rails.
Note 2: FOR ADDITIONAL ORDERING AND PRODUCT INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT THE ENHANCED PLASTIC WEB SITE AT: www.national.com/
mil
Note 3: Refer to package details under Physical Dimensions